# 12000 120229

(Requestor's Name)					
(Address)					
(Address)					
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)					
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL MAIL			
(Bu	siness Entity Nan	ne)			
(Do	ocument Number)				
Certified Copies	Certificates of Status				
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:				
L					

Office Use Only



500375977915

2021 HOV 17 6H 5: 39

2021 NOV 17 AM II: 22

元 (1) (1) (4) (1) (1)

# Sunshine State Corporate Compliance Company

3458 Lakeshore Drive, Tallahassee, Florida 32312 (850) 656-4724

DATE 11/17/2021	-		₩WALK IN
NTITY NAME RARE	BREED TRIGGERS, LL	.C	
DOCUMENT NUMBER_			
	**PLEASE FILE THE P	ATTACHED AND RETURN**	
xxxxx	Plain Copy		
<del></del>	Certified Copy		
	Certificate of Status		
	PLEASE OBTAIN THE FOLL Certified Copy of Arts & Certificate of Good Standing		
	**APOSTILLE' / NOT	TARIAL CERTIFICATION**	
COUNTRY OF DESTINAT	TION		
NUMBER OF CERTIFICA	TES REQUESTED		
TOTAL OWED \$50		ACCOUNT #: I20160000072	2
		S. 87/10	
ON NOT.	.1 / /	y issues or concerns. Thank you so	11

#### **COVER LETTER**

TO: Amendment Section
Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: Rare Breed Triggers, LLC

Name of Surviving Party

The enclosed Certificate of Merger and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to:

## Sam Eastman

Contact Person

## Eastman Meyler, PC

Firm/Company

2110 S Lamar Blvd., Suite G

Address

Austin, TX 78704

City, State and Zip Code

## sam.eastman@emfirm.com

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Kevin C. Maxwell

., 407

467<u>-4</u>960

Name of Contact Person

Area Code

Daytime Telephone Number

☐ Certified copy (optional) \$30.00

### STREET ADDRESS:

Amendment Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

#### MAILING ADDRESS:

Amendment Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

CR2E080 (2/20)

## Articles of Merger For Florida Limited Liability Company

The following Articles of Merger is submitted to merge the following Florida Limited Liability Company(ies) in accordance with s. 605.1025. Florida Statutes.

FIRST: The exact name, form/entity type, and jurisdiction for each merging party are as follows:

Name Rare Breed Triggers, LLC	Jurisdiction North Dakota	Form/Entity Type Limited Liability Company		
Rare Breed Triggers, LLC	Florida	Limited Liability Company		
SECOND: The exact name, form/entity ty	pe, and jurisdiction of the <u>surviving</u>	party are as follows:		
Name	Jurisdiction	Form/Entity Type		
Rare Breed Triggers, LLC	North Dakota	Limited Liability Company		

THIRD: The merger was approved by each domestic merging entity that is a limited liability company in accordance with ss.605.1021-605.1026; by each other merging entity in accordance with the laws of its jurisdiction; and by each member of such limited liability company who as a result of the merger will have interest holder liability under s.605.1023(1)(b).

<u>FOUL</u>	RTH: Please check one of the b	oxes that apply to su	rviving entity	: (if applicable)					
	This entity exists before the merger and is a domestic filing entity, the amendment, if any to its public organic record are attached.								
	This entity is created by the me	erger and is a domest	ic filing entit	y, the public organic	record is attach	ned.			
	This entity is created by the merger and is a domestic limited liability limited partnership or a domestic limited liability partnership, its statement of qualification is attached.								
☑	This entity is a foreign entity the mailing address to which the differential Statutes is:			<del>-</del>					
	Corporate Crea	ations Netv	vork, In	IC.	٢٠:	20			
	1709 N 19th St				<u> </u>	Z			
	Bismark, ND 58	<del></del>				<u>CD</u>			
	DISITIATK, IND 30	3301-2121							
SIXTI days a  Note: as the o	.1006 and 605.1061-605.1072, F H: If other than the date of filing filer the date this document is file  If the date inserted in this block document's effective date on the  NTH: Signature(s) for Each Part of Entity/Organization:	g, the delayed effective d by the Florida Department of State	plicable staturs records.	ate:		ill not be listed			
Rar	e Breed Triggers,	LLC /	Jusi		Kevin C. M	axwell			
Rar	e Breed Triggers,	LLC X	lixi		Kevin C. M	axwell			
Florida Non-Fl	rations: al partnerships: a Limited Partnerships: lorida Limited Partnerships: d Liability Companies:	Chairman, Vice Chairm	reted, signatu ral partner or neral partners ral partner	re of incorporator.) authorized person s					
Fees:	For each Limited Liability Con For each Limited Partnership: For each Other Business Entity	\$5.	5.00 2.50 5.00	For each Corporatio For each General Pa Certified Copy (op	artnership:	\$35.00 \$25.00 \$30.00			